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BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

699

109

121

61

26

10

59

26
1,111

Millones ($)
4,673.52
2,071.76
2,398.69
477.34
160.02
150.44
236.59
288.09
10,456.45

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

YOLUMEN

BOGOTA

BOGOTS

POR SUCURSAL

W BOGOTS IR
B MEDELLIN 1955
cALl 2255

B BARRANZUILLY L
W BUCARAMANGS 15

MBNERLES 1.4
B CARTAGENA 23
W PEREIRS 25

Total: 100
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